 Please read the Important Notice and Warnings at the end of this document
www.infineon.com/irhirel page 1 of 11 2025-10-06
HFB20HJ20C            PD-94169B
Ultrafast, Soft Recovery Diode
Surface Mount (SMD-0.5)
200V, 20A
Features
• Reduced RFI and EMI

These devices are ideally suited for power converters, motor drives and other applications where switching
losses are significant portion of the total losses.
Ordering Information
Table 1 Ordering options
Part number Package  Screening Level
HFB20HJ20C SMD-0.5 COTS
HFB20HJ20CSCV SMD-0.5 JANTXV-equivalent
HFB20HJ20CSCX SMD-0.5 JANTX-equivalent
HFB20HJ20CSCS SMD-0.5 S-level
Product Summary
• VR : 200V
• VF: 1.3V
• trr: 40ns